CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 26

2023

VEEK 2nd QIR
26 TO DATE
84, 562 1,027, 421
6, 633 82, 916
91, 195 1, 110, 337
26, 602 360, 767
8, 057 121, 345
8, 465 112, 097
5, 750 70, 529
3,214 42,502
3,001 32, 603
1, 963 24, 332
5,311 63, 519
2, 475 32, 380
1,129 16, 353
4, 654 68, 630
1,718 20, 951
4,277 55, 652
943 13, 404
511 6, 651

45 494

390 5, 397
268 5,991
517 6, 284
2,377 32,567
81, 667 1, 092, 448
172, 862 2,202, 785

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JULY 01, 2023
VEEK ENDI NG JULY 02, 2022

1,974, 245
169, 646

2,143, 891

735, 602
261, 834
220, 061
135, 595
89, 255

64, 567

47,010

120, 908
59, 430

32,810

141, 234
40,012

114, 000
26, 152

12,334

992

11, 255

12,188

13, 740

63, 842

2022

VEEK 2nd QIR
26 TO DATE
92, 508 1, 237, 810
7,815 104, 794
100, 323 1, 342, 604
29, 242 375, 489
11,572 151, 967
8, 455 119, 590
4,436 59,517
2,918 41,780
2,354 29, 833
1, 870 23, 698
4, 604 59, 188
2,548 33, 101
1,411 17, 246
5, 400 70, 393
1, 689 25, 065
4,365 55, 215
1,188 13, 443
463 6, 547

40 652

455 5, 960

666 6, 242

403 5, 590
2,488 32,228
86, 567 1,132, 744
186, 890 2,475, 348

2,376,138
230, 310

2,606, 448

766, 627
308, 705
246, 164
115, 155
84,183
66, 027
49,724
113, 249
62, 640
34,743
136, 117
45, 054
109, 739
24,180
12,335
1,278
11, 996
12, 613
11,718
66, 753

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
26 TO DATE  TO DATE
(8.59)% (17.00)% (16.91) %
(15.12) % (20.88) % (26. 34) %
(9.10)% (17.30)% (17.75) %
(9.03)% (3.92)% (4.05)%
(30.38)% (20.15)% (15.18) %
0.12° % (6.27)% (10.60) %
29.62 % 18.50 % 17.75 %
10.14 % 1.73 % 6.02 %
27.49 %  9.29 % (2.21)%
4.97 %  2.68 % (5.46)%
15.36 %  7.32 % 6.76 %
(2.86)% (2.18)% (5.12)%
(19.99)% (5.18)% (5.56)%
(13.81)% (2.50)% 3.76 %
1.72° % (16.41)% (11.19) %
(2.02)%  0.79 % 3.88 %
(20.62)% (0.29)% 8.16 %
10.37 %  1.59 % (0.01)%
12.50 % (24.23)% (22.38) %
(14.29)% (9.45)% (6.18)%
(59.76)% (4.02)% (3.37)%
28.29 % 12.42 % 17.26 %
(4.46)%  1.05 % (4.36)%
(5.66)% (3.56)% (3.34)%



